
PART OF LOT 8 BAR D ESTATES UNIT
DESC AS: BEG NW COR LOT
8, RUN E 300 FT, S 302.90 FT,

KARPINSKI BARBARA D
5174 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

29-5S-17-09449-208

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

29517.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/06/2017 BC 4.89 34,200 0 0 34,200

STANDARD
3

8,467
14,200
34,200
56,867

0
56,867

0
56,867
56,867

0

56,867

0981/2011 4/21/2003 WD Q I 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODNEY & NORMA DICKS

BARBARA GLENN NKA B

0818/0928 12/09/1993 AD U V 13 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RODNEY & NORMA DICKS

BARBARA GLENN

2026
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15261 M H 125 03/22/1999

7985 M H 125 01/19/1994

6859 PUMP/UTPOL 25 02/19/1993

HX Base Yr

600 SW CLINT WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 672 52.5000 31.50 21,168 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 8,467

672 672 8,467

BAS= W56 S12 E56 N12$.

BAS

56

12

56

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1973 1973 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

14,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 38,000.00 34,200.00 34,200


